L/SERTV

it’s time to rethink TV
88 - 120 inches of incredible picture

4K UHD Theatre System




LLSERTV

The Hisense 4K Smart Laser TV explodes with colors, precisely displayed images

and great viewing angles using DLP® 4K Ultra High Definition (UHD) Display
technology. Add a TV Tuner, Smart TV and WIFI, and the Hisense Laser TV is

unapologetically amazing.

Multiple 4K UHD

Screen Classes

Resolution

HDR10

High-Dynamic Smart
Range TV

88 inch Laser TV

100 inch Laser TV

100 inch Laser TV (Wide Color)

120 inch Laser TV (Wide Color)

Series

L8

L8

L10

L10

Model Number

88L8E

100L8D

100L10E

120L10E

Screen Size 88" Fresnel Lens Screen 100" Ambient Light Rejection Screen 100" Ambient Light Rejection Screen 120" Ambient Light Rejection Screen
Category 4K Smart 4K Smart 4K Smart 4K Smart

HDR 10 Compatible Yes Yes Yes Yes

4K Upscaling Yes Yes Yes Yes

Wide Color Gamut No No Yes Yes

ATSC/NTSC/Clear QAM Tuner Yes Yes Yes Yes

Light Source

Blue Laser + Phosphor Color Filter

Blue Laser + Phosphor Color Filter

Blue Laser + Red Laser + Phosphor Color Filter

Blue Laser + Red Laser + Phosphor Color Filter

Lens Focus

No

No

No

Yes

Lumens

1,850

3,000

3,000

3,000

Light Source Lifetime

25,000 Hours

25,000 Hours

25,000 Hours

25,000 Hours

Contact: Kevin Cahill

Email: kevin.cahill@hisense.com
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